
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1910670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA
2 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
3 1990670000252 Menard	Nathan FRA
4 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA
5 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA
6 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
7 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA
8 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA
9 1010670000999 Barragan	Diego FRA
9 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA
9 1940670002192 Martin	Quentin FRA
9 1030670001344 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA
13 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA
13 1860670002189 Sow	Guy FRA
13 1920670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA
13 1990670000279 Amiand	Ismael FRA
17 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA
17 1050670002207 Trijean	Maxime FRA
19 1970670002190 Trijean	Julien FRA
19 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoe FRA
2 2010670000437 Granjon	Lily FRA
3 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA
4 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA
5 2900670001462 Cochey-Cahuzac	Eva FRA
6 2040670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA
7 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA
8 2980670003122 Loutrein	Oceane FRA
9 2850670000444 Gauteron	Audrey FRA
9 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA
9 2050670000992 Soubigou	Loann FRA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Acrocéan
Pornichet,	France,	25	-	26	March	2017

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women



9 2000670000438 Salmon	Clemence FRA
13 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA
13 2057670004272 Thebault	Iris FRA
13 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA
13 2050670003058 Sivil	Lila	Belle FRA
13 2030670002201 Desmazes	Marie	Oceane FRA
13 2960670002140 Kerbrat	Caroline FRA
19 2020670000450 Berrekama	Assia FRA
19 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA
19 2060670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA
19 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA
19 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA
2 1910670001516 Fort	Yohan FRA
3 1910670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA
4 1860670002189 Sow	Guy FRA
5 1990670000252 Menard	Nathan FRA
6 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
7 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA
8 1860670004483 Cavelier	Thomas FRA
9 1990670000472 Cardinal	Hugo FRA
10 1990670000279 Amiand	Ismael FRA
11 1010670000999 Barragan	Diego FRA
12 1880670001932 Escarpe	Jeremy FRA
13 1010670002219 Levasseur	Mathieu FRA
14 1010670002312 Visintin	Enzo FRA
15 1970670002190 Trijean	Julien FRA
16 1010670000362 Martin	Baptiste FRA
17 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA
18 1010670000243 Cadoret	Matthieu FRA
19 1010670002520 Penninckx	Clement FRA
20 1640670001357 Jankowski	Emmanuel FRA
21 1710670004519 Yllan	David FRA
22 1920670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA
22 1940670002192 Martin	Quentin FRA
22 1970670000470 Penlann	Hugo FRA
22 1720670000257 Rougier	Bertrand FRA
22 1980670000183 Salmon	Nicolas FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoe FRA
2 2010670000437 Granjon	Lily FRA
3 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA
4 2980670003122 Loutrein	Oceane FRA
5 2980670000553 Moreno	Laurine FRA
6 2000670000459 Grall	Justine FRA
7 2900670001462 Cochey-Cahuzac	Eva FRA
8 2000670002214 Oudot	Perrine FRA
9 2980670002224 Duchemin	Elisabeth FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women



10 2000670000245 Poussier	Maelie FRA
11 2930670000244 Autin	Bettina FRA
12 2960670002140 Kerbrat	Caroline FRA
13 2000670000438 Salmon	Clemence FRA
14 2010670000246 Bersoult	Julie FRA
15 2950670002141 Chollon	Shirley FRA
16 2990670002195 Trijean	Emma FRA
17 2890670000250 Mignano	Emilie FRA
18 2980670000247 Bourget	Alissa FRA
19 2890670001014 Daries	Auriane FRA
20 2990670000251 Belin	Mathilde FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA
2 1030670000456 Gallant	Balthazar FRA
3 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA
4 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA
5 1030670000234 Prezeau	Benoit FRA
6 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA
7 1030670002457 Sarrade	Maxime FRA
8 1030670002308 Charvet	Julien FRA
9 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
10 1020670002212 Pletan	Samuel FRA
11 1030670001344 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA
12 1030670004420 Gillet	Theo FRA
13 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA
14 1020670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA
2 2020670000448 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA
3 2020670002200 Lacroix	Salome FRA
4 2020670000447 Cardinal	Julia FRA
5 2020670002932 Baty	Elea FRA
6 2020670000235 Armingeat	Cleo FRA
7 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA
8 2020670000450 Berrekama	Assia FRA
9 2020670002223 Ruet	Camille FRA
10 2030670000237 Rougier	Jeanne FRA
11 2030670003361 Di	Natale	Morgane FRA
12 2030670002201 Desmazes	Marie	Oceane FRA
13 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA
14 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1040670003243 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA
2 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA
3 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA
4 1050670000352 Reignier	Lenny FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Men



5 1050670002207 Trijean	Maxime FRA
6 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA
7 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA
8 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2040670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA
2 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA
3 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA
4 2040670000710 Arzur	Chimene FRA
5 2050670003058 Sivil	Lila	Belle FRA
6 2040670000224 Bescond	Lou FRA
7 2057670004272 Thebault	Iris FRA
8 2050670000992 Soubigou	Loann FRA
9 2040670002934 Bernela	Julie FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1060670002831 Roudaut	Mael FRA
2 1060670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA
3 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA
4 1060670000343 Martin	Antone FRA
5 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA
6 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA
7 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA
2 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA
3 2060670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA
4 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA
5 2070670001008 Armingeat	Anouk FRA
6 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA
7 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA
8 2080670000741 Arzur	Sybille FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 1920670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA 142 12
2 1860670002189 Sow	Guy FRA 135 9
3 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA 130 10
4 1910670001516 Fort	Yohan FRA 130 0
5 1970670000470 Penlann	Hugo FRA 125 6
5 1980670000183 Salmon	Nicolas FRA 125 7
7 1990670002315 Barrilliet	Breau	Leo FRA 120 6
7 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA 120 7
9 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 115 10
9 1780670004447 Fudala	Clement FRA 115 8
9 1010670000243 Cadoret	Matthieu FRA 115 8
9 1990670000472 Cardinal	Hugo FRA 115 8

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussins	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussines	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	JS	Men



9 1910670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA 115 7
9 1010670004441 Combes	Cyprien FRA 115 8
15 1990670000252 Menard	Nathan FRA 110 7
16 1010670002314 Thro	Julien FRA 105 4

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 2890670001014 Daries	Auriane FRA 107 8
2 2990670000251 Belin	Mathilde FRA 107 10
3 2980670002224 Duchemin	Elisabeth FRA 100 5
4 2990670004350 Deflandre	Mael FRA 100 10
5 2000670000245 Poussier	Maelie FRA 95 15

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 1020670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA 126 7
2 1030670001026 Tongazara	Iborahimo FRA 120 8
3 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 120 12
4 1030670002308 Charvet	Julien FRA 110 7
4 1020670002212 Pletan	Samuel FRA 110 6
6 1030670000456 Gallant	Balthazar FRA 105 6
7 1020670003052 Salvan	Mathis FRA 100 6
7 1030670004341 Van	Hamme	Titouan FRA 100 9
9 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 95 6
10 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA 90 4
11 1030670002457 Sarrade	Maxime FRA 80 5

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 95 6
2 2020670002200 Lacroix	Salome FRA 95 8
3 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA 90 8
4 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA 85 8
4 2020670000447 Cardinal	Julia FRA 85 10
4 2020670002223 Ruet	Camille FRA 85 9
4 2020670000448 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA 85 10
8 2020670000450 Berrekama	Assia FRA 80 13
8 2020670002932 Baty	Elea FRA 80 14
8 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 80 14

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 1040670003243 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA 100 7
2 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA 90 4
3 1040670000222 Kovalenko	Jean FRA 90 6
4 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 85 5
5 1040670002998 Kessler	Gwendall FRA 80 4
5 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 80 5

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	JS	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minimes	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamins	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 2040670001010 Faria	Ornella FRA 105 8
2 2040670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA 85 12
3 2050670003058 Sivil	Lila	Belle FRA 75 5
4 2050670000992 Soubigou	Loann FRA 75 7
5 2040670000710 Arzur	Chimene FRA 70 7
6 2040670002934 Bernela	Julie FRA 65 5
7 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA 60 5

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries Gender
1 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA 90 10 M
2 2060670001004 Faria	Edwina FRA 85 11 F
3 1060670004345 Aument	Jules FRA 80 10 M
4 1060670002831 Roudaut	Mael FRA 75 9 M
4 1060670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA 75 8 M
6 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA 65 7 F
6 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA 65 6 M
6 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA 65 5 M
9 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA 50 5 F

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA M
2 1970670000470 Penlann	Hugo FRA M
3 1020670003052 Salvan	Mathis FRA M
4 1010670002314 Thro	Julien FRA M
5 1940670004446 Girard	Jason FRA M
6 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA M
7 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA F
8 1020670002212 Pletan	Samuel FRA M
9 2020670002223 Ruet	Camille FRA F
10 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA M
11 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA M
12 1030670000456 Gallant	Balthazar FRA M
13 1010670004441 Combes	Cyprien FRA M
13 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA F
13 2990670004350 Deflandre	Mael FRA F
16 1990670000472 Cardinal	Hugo FRA M
16 2890670001014 Daries	Auriane FRA F
16 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1910670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA
2 1990670000181 Rutard	Marius FRA
3 1990670000252 Menard	Nathan FRA
4 1990670000279 Amiand	Ismael FRA
5 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA
6 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussins	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Slides	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	CJS	Men



7 1940670002192 Martin	Quentin FRA
8 1860670002189 Sow	Guy FRA
9 1010670000999 Barragan	Diego FRA
10 1640670001357 Jankowski	Emmanuel FRA
11 1010670002520 Penninckx	Clement FRA
12 1010670000362 Martin	Baptiste FRA
13 1970670002190 Trijean	Julien FRA
14 1720670000257 Rougier	Bertrand FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoe FRA
2 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA
3 2900670001462 Cochey-Cahuzac	Eva FRA
4 2980670003122 Loutrein	Oceane FRA
5 2930670000244 Autin	Bettina FRA
6 2980670000247 Bourget	Alissa FRA
7 2000670000438 Salmon	Clemence FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA M
2 1030670001344 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA M
3 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA M
4 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA M
5 1030670000234 Prezeau	Benoit FRA M
6 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA M
7 2030670002201 Desmazes	Marie	Oceane FRA F
8 2020670000235 Armingeat	Cleo FRA F

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA
2 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA
3 1050670002207 Trijean	Maxime FRA
4 1050670000352 Reignier	Lenny FRA
5 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA
6 1060670000343 Martin	Antone FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA
2 2040670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA
3 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA
4 2050670000992 Soubigou	Loann FRA
5 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA
6 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA
7 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA
7 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA
9 2057670004272 Thebault	Iris FRA

Final	Ranking	Classic	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Minime	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	Benjamins	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Benjamines	Women




